Releases - December 05, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Davenport Jamie
Newcomb Farley
Armstrong Yakie

260318
204873
236113
290827
286821
287933
291470
124628

Allen
Rondo
James
Cook
English

Jennifer
Dennis
Justin
Juston
Robrico

L
E
Lamont

J
Lynn
Kyle
S

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Logan County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Wayne County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



